LEGACY

REAL ESTATE GROUP

Freestanding For Sale in Umbilo

FLOOR SIZE
LAND SIZE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
KITCHENS
LOUNGES
DINING ROOMS

115m? GARAGES
625m? PARKINGS

3 PETS ALLOWED
1.5

1

1

1

R1,100 pm (Estimated)

Web Ref RL2675

A

Zainub Husman
081443 5567
zainub@legacyrealestate.co.za
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